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2023 POOL HOURS 

Monday – Thursday Noon to 10 pm 

Friday Noon to 10 pm 

Saturday 11 am to 10 pm 

Sunday & Holidays 11 am to 10 pm 

 

2023 SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES 

Friday, May 26  Opening Day 1 pm – 10 pm / Pool open for the season   

Monday, May 29    Memorial Day – Pool open 11 am - 10 pm 

Monday, June 5   Bargain Day – All guests $5 

Thursday, June 8    AWAY Swim Meet @ Clifton Meadows 

Thursday, June 15   HOME Swim Meet vs. Orchard Hills – Pool closes at 3pm 

Saturday, June 17   Family Night 7 pm - 10 pm – Guest fees apply 

Monday, June 19   Bargain Day – All guests $5 

Thursday, June 22  AWAY Swim Meet @ Shady Lane  

Wednesday, June 28  Kids Day noon to 4 pm – $5 per kid – Plus guest fees apply $7  

    (children under 5 must be accompanied by a parent)   

Thursday, June 29   HOME Swim Meet vs. Overhill – Pool closes at 3 pm  

Tuesday, July 4  4th of July – Pool open 11 am - 9 pm  

Thursday, July 6  AWAY Swim Meet @ Kenwood  

Monday, July 17   Bargain Day – All guests $5 

Saturday, July 22   Family Night – 7 pm - 11 pm – Guest fees apply 

Tuesday, July 25  Elder Pizza Party – Grade school boys (members only)             

More info to follow 

Wednesday, July 26   Kids Day noon to 4 pm – $5 per kid – Plus guest fees apply $7  

    (children under 5 must be accompanied by a parent) 

 

 

      

 

 



 

 
2023 SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES cont’d 

 

Monday, July 31    Bargain Day – All guests $5 

Sunday, August 6   Fishing Derby 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm    

Wednesday, August 9 Staff Appreciation – pool closes at 7 pm 

Aug 14 to Aug 17  Pool open 3 pm - 8 pm 

Friday Aug 18   Pool open 3 pm - 10 pm 

Aug 21 to Aug 24  Pool open 3 pm - 8 pm 

Friday Aug 25  Pool open 3 pm - 10 pm 

Aug 28 to Aug 31    Pool open 3 pm - 8 pm 

Friday, Sept 1   Pool open 3 pm – 10 pm 

Monday, Sept 4   Labor Day – Pool open 11 am - 9 pm  

Tuesday, Sept 5  Pool closed for the season 


